

## ■ 事業別実績

令和3年度末累計

事業種目	面積 (㎡)	事業費 (千円)	構成比	
			面積	事業費
公有地取得事業	7,059,832	144,993,325	43.5%	24.5%
あっせん等事業	9,158,735	445,807,635	56.5%	75.5%
計	16,218,567	590,800,960	100%	100%
土地造成事業	1,613,427	38,969,635	9.0%	6.2%
合計	17,831,995	629,770,595	100%	100%